Steering WheelsTraditional Steering Wheels
These beautifully crafted wheels are designed to provide years of service and
pleasure to the boat owner who appreciates fine workmanship. For yachts,
work boats or fishing boats, all wheels are individually handmade from
thoroughly seasoned stock and the highest quality marine-grade bronze and
aluminum.  Teak is carefully selected for matching grain and color.  Rims and
felloes are rigidly secured by stainless fastenings with holly bungs.
Wheel Size Teak Wheel Bronze Wheel Teak Rim Wheel Character Wheel

Head Fitting
#965BR-100
STUFFING BOX ORDERING GUIDE
* Metric and Custom sizes available on request.
** ‘A’  Dimension is actually bored +.03” over rudderpost size for proper clearance.
RUDDER ROLLER BEARING ORDERING GUIDE
* Metric and Custom sizes available on request.
** ‘A’  Dimension is actually bored +.015” over rudderpost size for proper clearance.
For Rudderpost Order A** B C D Weight
Diameter* # in mm in mm in mm in mm lb Kg
1” 954-100 1 25 4.375 111 2 51 7⁄16 11 4 1.8
11⁄4” 954-125 1.25 32 4.375 111 2 51 7⁄16 11 4 1.8
11⁄2” 954-150 1.5 38 4.375 111 2 51 7⁄16 11 4 1.8
13⁄4” 954-175 1.75 44 4.375 111 2 51 7⁄16 11 4 1.8
17⁄8” 954-1875 1.875 48 4.375 111 2 51 7⁄16 11 4.25 1.9
1.9” 954-190 1.9 48 4.375 111 2 51 7⁄16 11 4.25 1.9
2” 954-200 2.0 51 5.25 133 2 51 7⁄16 11 5 2.3
23⁄8” 954-2375 2.375 60 5.25 133 2 51 7⁄16 11 5.5 2.5
2.860” 954-2860 2.860 73 5.75 133 2.5 64 7⁄16 11 7 3.2
27⁄8” 954-2875 2.875 73 6 152 2.5 64 1⁄2 13 8 3.6
3” 954-3000 3.0 76 6 152 2.5 64 1⁄2 13 8 3.6
31⁄2” 954-3500 3.5 89 7 178 2.5 64 1⁄2 13 12 5.4
Bronze Stuffing Box
Bronze Rudder Roller Bearings
Bronze Tiller Head Fittings
Leather Accessories
Edson’s Leather Turnbuckle Covers add a distinctive look
while protecting your lines and sails from premature wear.
These high quality turnbuckle covers will not crack or
deteriorate like plastic and offer more complete coverage,
are better looking and longer lasting than tape.  Add the
look and feel that only comes with leather. Available in
Dove Grey, they are attached and removed easily with pre-
fastened, industrial grade hood-and-loop strips.  Sold
individually.
Edson’s Leather Chafing Gear is ideally suited for protecting
mooring lines, anchor rodes, dock lines and spreader tips.
BUCK TAN LEATHER
21⁄2 Sq. ft  -Order #858TAN-2.5
51⁄2 Sq. ft -Order #858TAN-5.5
11 Sq. ft -Order #858TAN-11
22 Sq. ft -Order #858TAN-22
DOVE GRAY LEATHER
21⁄2 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-2.5
51⁄2 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-5.5
11 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-11
22 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-22
LEATHER TURNBUCKLE COVER ORDERING GUIDE
Size Fits Turnbuckles Dimensions Order #
Small 5⁄16” 1” x 12” #1405-12
Medium 1⁄2” 1 1⁄2” x 14” #1405-14
Large 5⁄8” 1 3⁄4” x 24” #1405-24
Mariners have been using leather for centuries to prevent
premature wear of their sails.  Leather will easily outlast
and outperform materials of lesser quality, like rubber or
tape, when exposed to sun and salt in the harsh marine
environment. Edson’s custom-cut, hand-stitched Leather
Spreader Boots will protect your sails from costly tears and
chafe, providing you peace of mind at sea and leaving more
money in your pocket.  Each kit includes two pre-punched
Dove Gray Leather Spreader Boot Covers, heavy waxed
polyester thread for lacing, hand-stitching needle and
instructions.
LEATHER  SPREADER BOOT KIT ORDERING GUIDE
Size Circumference Diameter Order #
Small 3 1⁄8” 1” #1401-1